
City of Mangum & Mangum Utility 

Authority 2023 Schedule of Regular Meetings

The regular meetings of the Commissioners of the City of Mangum and the Trustees of 

the Mangum Utility Authority will be held on the following dates.  The meetings are on 

the first Tuesday of each month, unless there is a holiday, beginning at 6:00 p.m.  The 

Authority meetings follow immediately after the Commission meeting.  The meetings 

will be held in the City Administration Building, 130 N. Oklahoma Ave., Mangum, 

Oklahoma.   

2023 Meeting Dates are as follows:

Tuesday, January 3, 2023
Tuesday, February 7, 2023
Tuesday, March 7, 2023
Tuesday, April 4, 2023
Tuesday, May 2, 2023
Tuesday, June 6, 2023
Tuesday, July 11, 2023
Tuesday, August 1, 2023
Tuesday, September 5, 2023
Tuesday, October 3, 2023
Tuesday, November 7, 2023
Tuesday, December 5, 2023

Filed in the office of the City Clerk at 8:00 a.m. on November 3, 2021 

Erma Mora, City Clerk 


